8-Port Direct Link®
Model 112105 (DRL-782)
Plant Floor Data Networks Drilling Machine (Mining)Robotics
Harsh-Duty Ethernet Switches
5-Port Direct Link®
Model 112111 (DRL-750)
IP67-rated Direct-Link® Harsh-Duty unmanaged Ethernet
switches provide customers with a fast, rugged and

(DRL-780, DRL-781)
Ordering Information
Specifications
©2014 MolexOrder No. 987650-5646 Rev. 3 Printed in EUR/GF/2014.08
Order No. Engineering No. No. of Ports (M12) Housing Power Input Degree of Protection Temperature Range
112111-5001 DRL-750 5 30mm M12
IP67 -40 to +75°C
112105-5002 DRL-780
8 60mm
Mini-Change®
(5-pole)
112105-5004 DRL-781 Mini-Change®
(4-pole)
112105-5006 DRL-782 M12
Direct-Link®
Harsh-Duty
Ethernet
Unmanaged